
 
 
 
 
 
  

Reg. 064/2023

Klasse G2

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit Platz

85 G2 ZschammerTom Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 27417 01:16,02 0 0 01:15,84 0 0 02:31,86 1

Klasse G3

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit Platz

4 G3 Hornfeck Tobias Opel Vectra 4x4AMC Naila 20123 01:11,90 0 0 01:11,13 0 0 02:23,03 1

3 G3 Böhm Stefan Opel Kadett E GSIMSC Bayreuth 15863 01:16,99 0 0 01:16,15 0 0 02:33,14 2

53 G3 Wolf Carmen Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 15348 01:27,38 0 0 01:24,36 0 0 02:51,74 3

80 G3 Hering Nick Audi A4 AC Hof 27924 01:24,12 0 0 01:30,24 0 0 02:54,36 4

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                   

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC



 
 
 
  

Reg. 064/2023

Klasse G5

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit Platz

92 G5 Wolf Adrian Audi A4 QuattroMSC Nordhalben 15347 01:14,62 0 0 01:14,25 0 0 02:28,87 1

50 G5 Nierenz Kilian VW Polo AMC Naila 11570 01:15,57 0 0 01:13,77 0 0 02:29,34 2

57 G5 LindemannStefan VW Polo AC Hof 16031 01:17,31 0 0 01:16,26 0 0 02:33,57 3

9 G5 Rückner Mario VW Polo AC Hof 14852 01:18,92 0 0 01:18,61 0 0 02:37,53 4

12 G5 Geyer Martin Peugeot 306 AC Hof 31176 01:20,01 0 0 01:17,70 0 0 02:37,71 5

13 G5 TheusingerMaximilianPeugeot 306 AC Hof 31177 01:19,52 0 0 01:18,22 0 0 02:37,74 6

20 G5 Bayer Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28948 01:19,70 0 0 01:18,15 0 0 02:37,85 7

47 G5 Buß Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28954 01:19,53 0 0 01:18,41 0 0 02:37,94 8

99 G5 Rödel Marc Ford Puma AC Hof 15147 01:20,84 0 0 01:19,79 0 0 02:40,63 9

8 G5 Bayer Arno VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 27069 01:22,06 0 0 01:20,85 0 0 02:42,91 10

26 G5 Bayer Werner VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 26378 01:24,16 0 0 01:23,26 1 0 02:50,42 11

36 G5 Hodel Helmut Ford Puma AC Hof 28974 01:34,52 0 0 01:17,68 0 0 02:52,20 12

55 G5 Raithel Milena VW Polo AMC Naila 11573 01:22,67 0 0 0 0 ADW

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                   

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC



 
 
 
  

Reg. 064/2023

Gruppe G

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en
To

re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en
To

re

Zeit Platz

4 G3 Hornfeck Tobias Opel Vectra 4x4 AMC Naila 20123 01:11,90 0 0 01:11,13 0 0 02:23,03 1

92 G5 Wolf Adrian Audi A4 Quattro MSC Nordhalben 15347 01:14,62 0 0 01:14,25 0 0 02:28,87 2

50 G5 Nierenz Kilian VW Polo AMC Naila 11570 01:15,57 0 0 01:13,77 0 0 02:29,34 3

85 G2 Zschammer Tom Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 27417 01:16,02 0 0 01:15,84 0 0 02:31,86 4

3 G3 Böhm Stefan Opel Kadett E GSI MSC Bayreuth 15863 01:16,99 0 0 01:16,15 0 0 02:33,14 5

57 G5 Lindemann Stefan VW Polo AC Hof 16031 01:17,31 0 0 01:16,26 0 0 02:33,57 6

9 G5 Rückner Mario VW Polo AC Hof 14852 01:18,92 0 0 01:18,61 0 0 02:37,53 7

12 G5 Geyer Martin Peugeot 306 AC Hof 31176 01:20,01 0 0 01:17,70 0 0 02:37,71 8

13 G5 Theusinger Maximilian Peugeot 306 AC Hof 31177 01:19,52 0 0 01:18,22 0 0 02:37,74 9

20 G5 Bayer Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28948 01:19,70 0 0 01:18,15 0 0 02:37,85 10

47 G5 Buß Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28954 01:19,53 0 0 01:18,41 0 0 02:37,94 11

99 G5 Rödel Marc Ford Puma AC Hof 15147 01:20,84 0 0 01:19,79 0 0 02:40,63 12

8 G5 Bayer Arno VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 27069 01:22,06 0 0 01:20,85 0 0 02:42,91 13

26 G5 Bayer Werner VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 26378 01:24,16 0 0 01:23,26 1 0 02:50,42 14

53 G3 Wolf Carmen Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 15348 01:27,38 0 0 01:24,36 0 0 02:51,74 15

36 G5 Hodel Helmut Ford Puma AC Hof 28974 01:34,52 0 0 01:17,68 0 0 02:52,20 16

80 G3 Hering Nick Audi A4 AC Hof 27924 01:24,12 0 0 01:30,24 0 0 02:54,36 17

55 G5 Raithel Milena VW Polo AMC Naila 11573 01:22,67 0 0 0 0 ADW

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                        

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC



 
 
 
  

Reg. 064/2023

Klasse H bis 1600 ccm

St.Nr. Name VornameFahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit Platz

5 H<1600 Bätz Matthias Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 30463 01:14,25 0 0 01:13,65 0 0 02:27,90 1

11 H<1600 Schwanert Michael Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 32555 01:17,58 0 0 01:14,68 0 0 02:32,26 2

51 H<1300 Fraas Bernd Opel Corsa A MSC Sparneck 26378 01:16,96 0 0 01:17,09 0 0 02:34,05 3

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                   

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC



 
 
  

Reg. 064/2023

Klasse H bis 2000 ccm

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit Platz

87 H<2000 Ring Sebastian Opel Calibra 4x4 AMC Naila 18576 01:11,79 0 0 01:13,20 0 0 02:24,99 1

23 H<2000 Wolf Armin Audi 80 Quattro TaxiMSC Nordhalben 15349 01:13,66 0 0 01:12,22 0 0 02:25,88 2

14 H<2000 Bauer Christian Opel Kadett E Soli Neuhaus 19904 01:15,55 0 0 01:16,64 0 0 02:32,19 3

Klasse H über 2000 ccm

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Gesamtzeit

6 H>2000 Sell Stefan Audi 80 Quattro MSC Naila 15030 01:09,39 0 0 01:08,95 0 0 02:18,34 1

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                   

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC



 
 
  

09. Juli 2023 Reg. 064/2023

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Zeit Platz

6 H>2000 Sell Stefan Audi 80 Quattro MSC Naila 15030 01:09,39 0 0 01:08,95 0 0 02:18,34 1

87 H<2000 Ring Sebastian Opel Calibra 4x4 AMC Naila 18576 01:11,79 0 0 01:13,20 0 0 02:24,99 2

23 H<2000 Wolf Armin Audi 80 Quattro Taxi MSC Nordhalben 15349 01:13,66 0 0 01:12,22 0 0 02:25,88 3

5 H<1600 Bätz Matthias Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 30463 01:14,25 0 0 01:13,65 0 0 02:27,90 4

14 H<2000 Bauer Christian Opel Kadett E Soli Neuhaus 19904 01:15,55 0 0 01:16,64 0 0 02:32,19 5

11 H<1600 Schwanert Michael Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 32555 01:17,58 0 0 01:14,68 0 0 02:32,26 6

51 H<1300 Fraas Bernd Opel Corsa A MSC Sparneck 26378 01:16,96 0 0 01:17,09 0 0 02:34,05 7

9. Cross-Slalom                                              

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC

Gruppe H



 

Reg. 064/2023

Gesamtergebnis

St.Nr. Name Vorname Fahrzeug Club Lizenz Lauf 1 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Lauf 2 P
yl

o
n

en

To
re

Zeit Platz

6 H>2000 Sell Stefan Audi 80 Quattro MSC Naila 15030 01:09,39 0 0 01:08,95 0 0 02:18,34 1

4 G3 Hornfeck Tobias Opel Vectra 4x4 AMC Naila 20123 01:11,90 0 0 01:11,13 0 0 02:23,03 2

87 H<2000 Ring Sebastian Opel Calibra 4x4 AMC Naila 18576 01:11,79 0 0 01:13,20 0 0 02:24,99 3

23 H<2000 Wolf Armin Audi 80 Quattro Taxi MSC Nordhalben 15349 01:13,66 0 0 01:12,22 0 0 02:25,88 4

5 H<1600 Bätz Matthias Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 30463 01:14,25 0 0 01:13,65 0 0 02:27,90 5

92 G5 Wolf Adrian Audi A4 Quattro MSC Nordhalben 15347 01:14,62 0 0 01:14,25 0 0 02:28,87 6

50 G5 Nierenz Kilian VW Polo AMC Naila 11570 01:15,57 0 0 01:13,77 0 0 02:29,34 7

85 G2 ZschammerTom Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 27417 01:16,02 0 0 01:15,84 0 0 02:31,86 8

14 H<2000 Bauer Christian Opel Kadett E Soli Neuhaus 19904 01:15,55 0 0 01:16,64 0 0 02:32,19 9

11 H<1600 Schwanert Michael Opel Corsa B AMC Coburg 32555 01:17,58 0 0 01:14,68 0 0 02:32,26 10

3 G3 Böhm Stefan Opel Kadett E GSI MSC Bayreuth 15863 01:16,99 0 0 01:16,15 0 0 02:33,14 11

57 G5 LindemannStefan VW Polo AC Hof 16031 01:17,31 0 0 01:16,26 0 0 02:33,57 12

51 H<1300 Fraas Bernd Opel Corsa A MSC Sparneck 26378 01:16,96 0 0 01:17,09 0 0 02:34,05 13

9 G5 Rückner Mario VW Polo AC Hof 14852 01:18,92 0 0 01:18,61 0 0 02:37,53 14

12 G5 Geyer Martin Peugeot 306 AC Hof 31176 01:20,01 0 0 01:17,70 0 0 02:37,71 15

13 G5 TheusingerMaximilianPeugeot 306 AC Hof 31177 01:19,52 0 0 01:18,22 0 0 02:37,74 16

20 G5 Bayer Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28948 01:19,70 0 0 01:18,15 0 0 02:37,85 17

47 G5 Buß Dominik VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 28954 01:19,53 0 0 01:18,41 0 0 02:37,94 18

99 G5 Rödel Marc Ford Puma AC Hof 15147 01:20,84 0 0 01:19,79 0 0 02:40,63 19

8 G5 Bayer Arno VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 27069 01:22,06 0 0 01:20,85 0 0 02:42,91 20

26 G5 Bayer Werner VW Polo AMSC Bindlach 26378 01:24,16 0 0 01:23,26 1 0 02:50,42 21

53 G3 Wolf Carmen Audi A4 MSC Nordhalben 15348 01:27,38 0 0 01:24,36 0 0 02:51,74 22

36 G5 Hodel Helmut Ford Puma AC Hof 28974 01:34,52 0 0 01:17,68 0 0 02:52,20 23

80 G3 Hering Nick Audi A4 AC Hof 27924 01:24,12 0 0 01:30,24 0 0 02:54,36 24

55 G5 Raithel Milena VW Polo AMC Naila 11573 01:22,67 0 0 0 0 ADW

09. Juli 2023

9. Cross-Slalom                                   

MSC Nordhalben e.V. im ADAC


